
DW#

Date
Dim./

Spec.
Old New

Inch mm

13 0.49"~0.52" 12.5~13.0

Recess Q

Inch
0.308"

0.295"

0.012"

0.003"
#2

0.125"

0.101"

0.204"

0.191"

Min.

0.031"

0.249"

0.240"
0.191"

mm
7.80

7.50

0.30

0.10
#2

3.17

2.59

5.18

4.86

Min.

0.81

6.30

6.10
4.85

Specification
Material 1010CHQ / C1022

Recess #2 Phillips

Head Flat Head

Thread 50° CS w/Flat PT

Heat Treatment Unhardening

Surface Bright Nickel

Gauge

U
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